
(a) 5010 864$                  

(b) 5020 247$                  

(c) 5030 -$                   

(d) 5040 -$                   

(e) 5050 1,105$               

(f) 5060 601$                  

(g) 5070 466$                  

(h) 5080 -$                   

(i) 5090 8,294$               

(j) 5100 -$                   

(k) 5110 139$                  

(l) 5120 -$                   

(m) 5130 -$                   

(n) 5140 -$                   

(o) 5150 11,834$             

(p) 5160 190$                  

(q) 5170 -$                   

(r) 5180 -$                   

(s) 5185 1,059$               

(t) 5190 -$                   

(u) 5195 -$                   

(v) 5200 -$                   

(w) 5205 -$                   

(x) 5210 -$                   

(y) 5215 -$                   

(z) 5220 -$                   

5299 24,799$          

(a) 5310 -$                   

(b) 5315 -$                   

(c) 5320 -$                   

(d) 5325 -$                   

(e) 5330 2,308$               

(f) 5335 -$                   

(g) 5340 -$                   

(h) 5345 -$                   

(i) 5350 -$                   

(i) 5355 -$                   

(j) 5360 -$                   

(k) 5365 -$                   

(l) 5370 -$                   

(m) 5375 -$                   

(n) 5380 -$                   

5399 2,308$            
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Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

DND Supported Mandatory Trg/Activities Expenses - Total:

Aviation Day

Mess Dinner

Ground School

Statement of Operations
 The Air Cadet League of Canada (New Brunswick) Inc.

EXPENSES
For  Fiscal Year Ending on 2025-08-31

5000 - Administrative & Operating Expenses

1

Admin. & Office supplies

Office Equipment

Quarters Rental or Mortgage

Quarters Maintenance, repairs, expansion

   Utilities/Phone/Internet/Website/PO Box

 Committee/AGM & Meeting costs

Committee staff Accoutrement and such

Advertising & Recruiting

Annual National Committee Assessment

Air Group, Air Wing Dues and such

Financial & Bank Charges

Professional Services

Compensation for employees

Insurance for material and properties

Travel Expenses

 Postage/Shipping

Facility Rental other than 5030

VIP Hosting

Available

Travel Expenses Effective Speaking

Available

Administrative & Operating Expenses - Total:

5300 - DND Supported Mandatory Trg/Activities Expenses

Field Trg Ex (FTX)

Training Equipment

Sports & Phys Ed Related Activities

3

Flying and Gliding related outlays

Community Service

Shooting Pgm

Other training

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available



Statement of Operations
 The Air Cadet League of Canada (New Brunswick) Inc.

EXPENSES
For  Fiscal Year Ending on 2025-08-31

(a) 5410 -$                   

(b) 5415 -$                   

(c) 5420 -$                   

(d) 5425 -$                   

(e) 5430 1,014$               

(f) 5435 -$                   

(g) 5440 -$                   

(h) 5445 -$                   

(i) 5450 -$                   

(j) 5455 -$                   

5499 1,014$            

(a) 5510 -$                   

(b) 5515 -$                   

(c) 5520 -$                   

(d) 5525 224$                  

(e) 5530 -$                   

(f) 5535 -$                   

 (g) 5540 -$                   

 (h) 5545 -$                   

 (i) 5550 -$                   

5599 224$               

(a) 5610 562$                  

(b) 5620 798$                  

(c) 5630 -$                   

(d) 5640 -$                   

(e) 5650 -$                   

(f) 5660 -$                   

 (g) 5670 -$                   

 (h) 5680 -$                   

 (i) 5690 -$                   

5699 1,360$            
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Drill Team

Marksmanship

Biathlon

Effective Speaking

Available

Available

DND Non-Supported Trg/Activities Expenses - Total:

5600 - Expenses - Gaming & Lotteries Fundraising

6

PC Lottery / Raffle Sales Expenses

Honours & Award

Cadet Medals & Ribbons

Terry Clark Bursary

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Donations Transferred to Squadrons

Available

Available

Available

DND Supported Optional Trg/Activities Expenses - Total:

5400 - DND Supported Optional Trg/Activities Expenses

4

Band

5500 - DND Non-Supported Trg/Activities Expenses

5

Cadet Banquets and Special Events

Annual Ceremonial Review

Available

Available

Available

Expenses - Gaming & Lotteries Fundraising - Total:
Available



Statement of Operations
 The Air Cadet League of Canada (New Brunswick) Inc.

EXPENSES
For  Fiscal Year Ending on 2025-08-31

(a) 5710 -$                   

(b) 5720 -$                   

(c) 5730 -$                   

(d) 5740 -$                   

(e) 5750 -$                   

(f) 5760 -$                   

 (g) 5770 -$                   

 (h) 5780 -$                   

 (i) 5790 -$                   

5799 -$                

(a) 5810 -$                   

(b) 5820 -$                   

(c) 5830 -$                   

(d) 5840 -$                   

(e) 5850 -$                   

(f) 5860 -$                   

(g) 5870 -$                   

(h) 5880 -$                   

5899 -$                

6000 29,704$          

5000 29,354$          

(351)$               
Page 6/11

Other Expenses - Total:

Total Expenses:

Total Revenues (Line 5000 Page 3):

Expenses - Other Fundraising - Total:

5700 - Expenses - Other Fundraising

7

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Surplus (Deficit) of Revenues over Expenses (Fowarded to line 3110 on page 8):

5800 - Other Expenses

8

Donations to other Qualified Donnees (Charities)

Bad Debts

Capital Losses

Purchase of Sqn Logo Items

Purchase for Canteen

Expenses from previous years

Available

Other Expenses (Must not be Excessive)


